
Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Friday, January 4 New Student Orientation 11:00am - 2:00pm, Hilton Hotel Free

Monday, January 7 Pancake Breakfast 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Welcome Lunch 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, January 8 Pancake Breakfast 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Welcome Lunch 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, January 9 David’s Tea Tasting 11:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Health and Wellness Day 11:00am - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, January 10 AC Services Day 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, January 11 ACSA and Clubs Day! 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Back-to-School Contest Giveaway 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Photo Booth 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, January 15 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Movie Night: Aquaman 6:20pm, Metrotown Free

Wednesday, January 16 Winnie the Pooh Day! 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, January 17 Multicultural Lunch: Indian Food 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, January 18 ACSA Meeting 
(Lunch included) 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Monday, January 21 International Popcorn Day! 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, January 22 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

National Blonde Brownie Day 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, January 23 David’s Tea Tasting 11:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Rock Climbing Event TBD, Cliffhanger (Vancouver) $15.00

Thursday, January 24 Compliment Day 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, January 25 ACSA Meeting 
(Lunch included) 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

January
2019

M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31



Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Sunday, January 27 SnowShoe Event Seymour Mountain, 11:00am $15.00

Monday, January 28 Henna Artistry 1:00pm - 3:00pm Free

Tuesday, January 29 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, January 30 Bell Let’s Talk Day Awareness and 
Fundraiser 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, January 31 Inspire Your Heart with Art Day! 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free
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